Fastening
Technology Manual
Post-Installed
Shear Reinforcement
Hilti HZA-P
page 2 Fastening Technology Manual B 2.6
Fastening Technology Manual B 2.6
Fastening Technology Manual B 2.6 page 3

9 Materials
Drill bits
Ordering designation for size Item no.
TE-YX 22/32 M16 339021
TE-Y 22/52 M16 339022
TE-YX 25/32 M20 339026
TE-Y 25/52 M20 339027
TE-Y 25/92 M20 339028
Widening drill bits for embedment of the anchorage
Ordering designation for size Item no.
TE-Y GB 55/36 M16 261862
TE-Y GB 66/36 M20 261863
Material for hole cleaning
Ordering designation for size Item no.
Round brush HIT RB 22 M16 370774
Round brush HIT RB 25 M20 336553
Extension RB 10/07 M16 /M20 336645
Fitting RBS TE-C M16 /M20 263437
Pressurized air injector M16 /M20 381215
Air nozzle HIT DL 20 M16 371719
Air nozzle HIT DL 24 M20 371720
Extension Pressurized air injector M20 336553
Hilti tension anchor HZA-P
Ordering designation Package contains Item no.
HZA-P M16x350 20 pieces incl. accessories 388729
HZA-P M20x700 10 pieces incl. accessories 388730
The tension anchors HZA-P are delivered with their accessories, i.e. 1 injection washer,
1 spherical washer, 1 nut and 1 center ring per anchor. The total lengths are 350mm for M16